Chelan River Fishery Forum
(CRFF) Conference Call

Call

Date: April 3, 2013
Time: 10:00 am - 12:00 noon

Location: Chelan PUD Headquarters, Wenatchee, WA
Second Floor Conference Room

in number: 1-877-668-4493, Access Code is 23151435.

Meeting called by: Jeff Osborn, Chelan PUD

CRFF Members

Name Agency
Jeff Korth WDFW
Gina McCoy WDFW
Graham Simon WDFW
Travis Maitland WDFW
Catherine Willard USDA-FS
Alex Martinez USDA-FS
Justin Yeager NOAA
Steve Lewis USFWS
Reed Glesne NPS
Bob Rose YN
Carl Merkle CTUIR
Charlie McKinney Ecology
Pat Irle Ecology
Brad Caldwell Ecology
Jim Pacheco Ecology
Phil Archibald LCSA
Bob Geodde City of Chelan
Michelle Smith Chelan PUD
Joe Miller Chelan PUD
Jeff Osborn Chelan PUD
Steve Hays Chelan PUD

Meeting Purpose:

Note taker: Debby Bitterman
Phone Email
509-754-4624 x39 Jeffrey.Korth@dfw.wa.gov
509-996-8248 Gina.McCoy@dfw.wa.gov

509-662-0503

Graham.Simon@dfw.wa.gov

509-665-3337

Travis.Maitland@dfw.wa.gov

509-784-1511 x520
509-662-4335
509-925-2618 x224

cwillard@fs.fed.us
ramartinez@fs.fed.us

Justin.Yeager@noaa.gov

509-665-3508 x14

Stephen_Lewis@.fws.

qov

360-856-5700 x229
509-865-5121
541-966-2354
509-457-7107
509-454-7864
360-407-6639
360-407-7458
509-784-2471
509-682-8018

brose@yakama.gov

carlmerkle@ctuir.com

Pirle461@ecy.wa.qov

brca461@ecy.wa.gov

jpac46l@ecy.wa.gov

kim.l.lohse

Reed Glesne@nps.gov

cmck461@ecy.wa.qov

mail.com
mayor@cityofchelan.com

509-661-4180

michelle.smith@chelanpud.org

509-661-4473

joseph.miller@chelanpud.org

509-661-4176

jeff.osborn@chelanpud.org

509-661-4179

steve.hays@chelanpud.org

Meeting of the Chelan River Fishery Forum to continue Lake Chelan license Implementation

Agenda

Task Time Discussion Lead
Introductions 10:00 to 10:10 Jeff Osborn

Draft Chelan River Biological Objectives Status Report review 10:10 to 11:40 Steve Hays, Forum
Other Items? 11:40to 11:50 Forum

Public Comment

Next Steps
. Review Action Items

11:50 to 11:55
11:55t0 12:00

Jeff Osborn, Forum

Jeff Oshorn, Forum

Additional Information

Handouts: Draft Chelan River Biological Objectives Status Report




